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CP BRESCIA (0502056A)
GARDONE VAL TROMPIA - 07-04-2005 - 26-05-2005

Torneo CP BRESCIA 0502056A

Luogo GARDONE VAL TROMPIA  [Brescia - Lombardia]
Periodo 07-04-2005 - 26-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri CRISTIANI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet
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CP BRESCIA (0502056A)
GARDONE VAL TROMPIA - 07-04-2005 - 26-05-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 CM Agnelli Francesco        ITA LOM BS 2066 0 0 1950 M 805211 106099

18 NC Benedetti Paolo          ITA LOM BS 1467 0 0 1981 M 125976

2 3N Bonetti Alberto          ITA LOM BS 1494 0 0 1962 M 103531

6 2N Bonometti Renato         ITA LOM BS 1427 0 0 1953 M 106929

12 NC Bonsi Enzo               ITA LOM BS 1401 0 0 1958 M 115872

10 2N Capelli Carlo            ITA LOM BS 1796 0 0 1961 M 115869

14 1N Chiesa Federico          ITA LOM BS 1832 0 0 1981 M 122395

3 CM Cristiani Cesare         ITA LOM BS 2144 0 0 1963 M 804932 106094

5 1N Dieli Alberto            ITA LOM BS 1871 0 0 1971 M 106101

8 2N Franco Alessandro        ITA LOM BS 1721 0 0 1965 M 106988

1 1N Ghidinelli Giorgio       ITA LOM BS 1780 0 0 1939 M 101914

15 NC Lucchini Sandro          ITA LOM BS 1371 0 0 1961 M 122397

7 3N Messina Massimo          ITA LOM BS 1469 0 0 1961 M 106931

13 NC Mottini Ruggero          ITA LOM BS 1497 0 0 1963 M 122394

17 1S Tonelli Gianfranco       ITA LOM BS 1465 0 0 1965 M 123501

9 3N Vagliati Massimo         ITA LOM BS 1580 0 0 1961 M 108084

16 1S Varinelli Pierluigi      ITA LOM BG 1483 0 0 1964 M 123500

11 2N Zorzi Aristide           ITA LOM BS 1700 0 0 1965 M 115871
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

18 NC Benedetti Paolo          ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1981 M 125976

2 3N Bonetti Alberto          ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1962 M 103531

6 2N Bonometti Renato         ITA 1427 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1953 M 106929

12 NC Bonsi Enzo               ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1958 M 115872

10 2N Capelli Carlo            ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1961 M 115869

14 1N Chiesa Federico          ITA 1832 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1981 M 122395

5 1N Dieli Alberto            ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1971 M 106101

8 2N Franco Alessandro        ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1965 M 106988

1 1N Ghidinelli Giorgio       ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1939 M 101914

15 NC Lucchini Sandro          ITA 1371 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1961 M 122397

7 3N Messina Massimo          ITA 1469 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1961 M 106931

13 NC Mottini Ruggero          ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1963 M 122394

17 1S Tonelli Gianfranco       ITA 1465 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1965 M 123501

9 3N Vagliati Massimo         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1961 M 108084

16 1S Varinelli Pierluigi      ITA 1483 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1964 M 123500

11 2N Zorzi Aristide           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M 115871
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